
DEPARTMENT EMAIL PHONE NO.

COMMUNITY CARE AND JUSTICE Kieu-Anh King kking@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 974-1282

Alternate Public Defender Eliza Aceves eaceves@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 974-2457

Care First and Community Investment Vincent Amerson vamerson@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 974-4363

Grand Jury Eliza Aceves eaceves@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 974-2457

Independent Defense Counsel Eliza Aceves eaceves@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 974-2457

Justice, Care and Opportunities David Diaz ddiaz@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 974-2391

Public Defender Eliza Aceves eaceves@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 974-2457

Superior Court/Trial Courts Eliza Aceves eaceves@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 974-2457

Youth Development David Diaz ddiaz@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 974-2391

COMMUNITY SERVICES Christine Frias cfrias@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 974-1168

Agricultural Commissioner/Weights & Measures Montessa Duckett mduckett@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 893-2292

Animal Care and Control David Korsak dkorsak@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 893-2164

Beaches and Harbors Christine Frias cfrias@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 974-1168

LA County Library Anna Hom-Wong ahomwong@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 893-2295

LA County Development Authority Montessa Duckett mduckett@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 893-2292

Parks and Recreation Montessa Duckett mduckett@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 893-2292

Public Works Anna Hom-Wong ahomwong@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 893-2295

Regional Planning David Korsak dkorsak@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 893-2164

FAMILY SOCIAL SERVICES Michael Martinez mjmartinez@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 974-1318

Aging and Disabilities Aileen Brubaker abrubaker@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 974-0564

Child Support Services Aileen Brubaker abrubaker@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 974-0564

Children and Family Services – Administration Claudia Alarcon calarcon@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 974-1320

Children and Family Services – Assistance Claudia Alarcon calarcon@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 974-1320

Economic Opportunity Jordan Goh jgoh@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 974-2476

Homeless and Housing Program James Sokalski jsokalski@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 974-1274

Military and Veterans Affairs Jack Arutyunyan harutyunyan@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 974-1163

Public Social Services – Administration Erlinda Bernardo ebernardo@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 974-1758

Public Social Services – Assistance Jordan Goh jgoh@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 974-2476

Realignment - 1991 Sales Tax and VLF James Sokalski jsokalski@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 974-1274

HEALTH AND MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES (Vacant)

Alliance for Health Integration Atineh Sepanian asepanian@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 974-2614

Health Services: Ron Leeruangsri rleeruangsri@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 974-1459

Administration Eva Keqi ekeqi@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 893-0553

Ambulatory Care Network Oliver Del Rosario odelrosario@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 974-1113

Community Programs Anuk Perera aperera@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 974-1174

Harbor Care South (Harbor-UCLA, MLK Jr. Outpatient Ctr) Vacant 
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Integrated Correctional Health Services Anuk Perera aperera@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 974-1174

Juvenile Court Health Services Anuk Perera aperera@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 974-1174

LA General Medical Center Ron Leeruangsri rleeruangsri@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 974-1459

Olive View-UCLA Medical Center Oliver Del Rosario odelrosario@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 974-1113

Rancho Los Amigos National Rehabilitation Center Eva Keqi ekeqi@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 893-0553

Mental Health – Lead Arpine Paltajian apaltajian@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 974-0377

Mental Health – Assist Ani Sahakian ASahakian@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 893-1216

Public Health – Lead Ray Young ryoung@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 893-9741

Public Health – Assist Atineh Sepanian asepanian@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 974-2614

OPERATIONS Anthony Baker abaker@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 974-1134

Arts and Culture Monique Nady mnady@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 974-1495

Assessor Jonathan Diaz jdiaz@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 974-1177

Auditor-Controller Jonathan Diaz jdiaz@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 974-1177

Board of Supervisors Monique Nady mnady@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 974-1495

Consumer and Business Affairs Jonathan Diaz jdiaz@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 974-1177

County Counsel Thomas Luscombe tluscombe@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 974-2718

Grand Park Linh Mok lmok@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 974-1339

Human Resources Thomas Luscombe tluscombe@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 974-2718

Internal Services Linh Mok lmok@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 974-1339

LA Plaza de Cultura y Artes Thomas Luscombe tluscombe@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 974-2718

Museum of Art Thomas Luscombe tluscombe@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 974-2718

Museum of Natural History Thomas Luscombe tluscombe@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 974-2718

Music Center Linh Mok lmok@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 974-1339

Registrar-Recorder/County Clerk Monique Nady mnady@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 974-1495

Treasurer-Tax Collector Jonathan Diaz jdiaz@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 974-1177

PUBLIC SAFETY Brian Hoffman bhoffman@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 893-9738

District Attorney Bryan Bell bbell@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 974-4150

Fire Wes Omoto womoto@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 893-2291

Medical Examiner - Coroner Bryan Bell bbell@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 974-4150

Probation - Adult/Pretrial/Administration Hewitt Zhao zzhao@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 974-4366

Probation - Detention/Residential/Juvenile/Suitable Placement Hewitt Zhao zzhao@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 974-4366

Sheriff - Budget Liaison/Special Projects/DOJ Josie Ventilacion jventilacion@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 893-9740

Sheriff - Custody/Court/Administration/Clearing Anna Petrosyan apetrosyan@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 974-1138

Sheriff - Patrol/Detective/General Support/County Services Michael Xie mxie@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 893-0649

OTHER

Chief Executive Office Albert Navas anavas@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 893-9731

LACERA Vicky To vto@ceo.lacounty.gov (213) 974-1024
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